Federazicne (iclistica Italiana

Totale Km 80,000 Media 43.768 Km/h

14° GIRO DELLA TOSCANA
9° MEMORIAL SILVANO BROGI

FICR.

ORD NUM
1 51
2 132
3 10
4 21
5 58
6 78
7 2
8 124
9 7

10 43
11 93
12 29
13 59
14 60
15 70
16 17
17 1
18 16
19 143
20 55
21 121
22 68
23 90
24 104
25 6
26 135
27 67
28 81
29 137
30 61
31 38
32 150
33 3
34 30
35 140
36 26
37 54
38 20
39 4
40 31
41 1
42 109
43 50
44 49
45 149
46 163
47 155
48 52
49 44
50 131
51 53
52 57
53 153
54 66
55 161
56 87
57 82

COD ucCl

BEL19880829
ITA19890912
GER19880712
FRA19880504
ITA19880213
ITA19880919
BEL19880704
ITA19890602
BEL19880510
GBR19880816
ITA19880106
NED19880521
ITA19880827
ITA19880427
ITA19880128
AUT19880508
GER19880604
HUN19880623
ITA19890131
GER19880723
ITA19880617
ITA19880912
ITA19890616
ITA19890913
BEL19880324
ITA19880805
ITA19880321
ITA19881221
ITA19880523
ITA19891115
FRA19890510
ITA19891008
BEL19880223
NED19880906
ITA19891121
SLO19881114
SUI19880312
AUT19881021
BEL19890321
NED19880325
BEL19880224
ITA19880523
BEL19880119
BEL19880128
ITA19881111
ITA19891020
ITA19890925
BEL19881220
GBR19890615
ITA19880329
SUI19880416
ITA19890920
ITA19880827
ITA19880909
ITA19880912
ITA19880529
ITA19881005

1° TAPPA - 28/04/06
1° TAPPA - (Km 80,000)
ARRIVO
Ordine d'arrivo
CONCORRENTE AN NAZ COD SQUADRA
VANDOUSSELAERE Sven S 88 BEL KON BALEN BC
MANERI Sergio G 89 ITA MX2 MADIGAN DICK / POZZA
GIESEKE Oliver S 88 GER GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
MARTINEZ Yannick S 88 FRA BIKE-CLUB VALLAURIS
GADICI Marco 88 ITA NAZIONALE ITALIA
BRAMBILLA Giorgio 88 ITA U.S.BIASSONO LESCO
DOCKX Gert S 88 BEL AVIA WIELERTEAM WAASLAND
APOLLONIO Davide G 89 ITA CYCLING TEAM VANGI DI NA
PIVA David S 88 BEL ROYALE LIGUE VELOC.BELGE
BELLIS Jonathan S 88 GBR GREAT BRITAIN CYCLING TE
BENFATTO Marco 88 ITA ASD POSTUMIA 73 CICLISMO
DEES Tim S 88 NED NEDERLAND NATIONAL TEAM
COLLODEL Matteo 88 ITA NAZIONALE ITALIA
MAGAZZINI Enrico 88 ITA NAZIONALE ITALIA
MALORI Adriano 88 ITA CYCLING TEAM NIAL NIZZzOL
LADNER Matthias S 88 AUT AUSTRIA
HESSELBARTH David S 88 GER GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
LOVASSY Krisztian S 88 HUN NATIONAL HONGRIE
FAVILLI Elia G 89 ITA US ARIANNA RIMOR
THURAU Bjorn S 88 GER SCHUMACHER AEROFLEX SLOW
BELLI Matteo 88 ITA CYCLING TEAM VANGI DI NA
TORRI Michele 88 ITA RAPPRES.EMILIA ROMAGNA
PALINI Andrea G 89 ITA ASPIRATORI OTELLI CAS.ZA
SANTORO Antonio G 89 ITA MX1 MENGONI USA / CAMPOC
LODEWYCK Klaas S 88 BEL ROYALE LIGUE VELOC.BELGE
SCAZZONE Michele 88 ITA S.S. AQUILA
SPADA Gian Luca 88 ITA RAPPRES.EMILIA ROMAGNA
VACCHER Andrea 88 ITA ACD RINASCITA ORMELLE
BONUCCELLI Stefano 88 ITA MX3 BERTI MOBILI / ASD M
CIPOLLA Francesco G 89 ITA RAPPRESENTATIVA SICILIA
BONNIN Thomas GS 89 FRA NATIONALE FRANCE
MAMMINI Matteo G 89 ITA G.S. UBALDO SIGNORI
DENDOOVEN Willem S 88 BEL AVIA WIELERTEAM WAASLAND
SCHREURS Maurice S 88 NED NEDERLAND NATIONAL TEAM
DI GRAZIA Salvatore G 89 ITA MX3 BERTI MOBILI / ASD M
BAJC Andi S 88 SLO SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM
BAER Michael S 88 SUI SCHUMACHER AEROFLEX SLOW
SCHORN Daniel S 88 AUT AUSTRIA
DECLERCQ Tim GS 89 BEL AVIA WIELERTEAM WAASLAND
KEIZER Martijn S 88 NED NEDERLAND NATIONAL TEAM
GHYSELINCK Jan S 88 BEL AVIA WIELERTEAM WAASLAND
DAL BO Rudy 88 ITA SOLVEPI QUADRIFOGLIO MIC
NAERT Fabrice S 88 BEL KON BALEN BC
BEYENS Jef S 88 BEL KON BALEN BC
FEDI Matteo 88 ITA G.S. UBALDO SIGNORI
GIUNTOLI Matteo G 89 ITA A.C.PRATESE 1927 GRASSI
PINAGLIA Thomas G 89 ITA U.C. LE CASE
VANKEREKHOVEN Jochen S 88 BEL KON BALEN BC
KENNAUGH Peter GS 89 GBR GREAT BRITAIN CYCLING TE
GENOVESE Michele 88 ITA MX2 MADIGAN DICK / POZZA
ANELLI Fabio S 88 SUI SCHUMACHER AEROFLEX SLOW
BALLONI Alfredo G 89 ITA NAZIONALE ITALIA
NAZZARI Maicol 88 ITA U.C. LE CASE
BRANDOLI Filippo 88 ITA RAPPRES.EMILIA ROMAGNA
BARSOTTINI Stefano 88 ITA A.C.PRATESE 1927 GRASSI
NECHITA Andrei S 88 ROM U.C.CONSCIO PEDALE DEL S
ZANCO Diego 88 ITA ACD RINASCITA ORMELLE
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TEMPO

1:49'40
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'43
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'51
1:49'58
1:50'00
1:50'00
1:50'00
1:50'00
1:50'00
1:50'00
1:50°00
1:50'00
1:50°00
1:50'00
1:50'00
1:50'00
1:50'00

DISTACCO ABB

WWWWWWWWWwwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwo

w

11
11
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11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
18
20
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20
20
20
20
20
20
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ORD NUM

58
59

124
125
126

154
45
12

122
151
65
129
126
85
147
162
115
40
89

COD UcClI

ITA19880105
GER19880412
GER19880314
BEL19890315
GBR19881003
ITA19881106
GER19880223
ITA19890331
FRA19890301
RUS 19890605
ITA19890528
RUS19880319
ITA19880115
SLO19880527
SLO19890927
ITA19880314
NED19880927
ITA19880102
ITA19880508
ITA19880822
ITA19880915
RUS19880131
ITA19891223
AUT19880408
ITA19881212
ITA19880807
ITA19880411
ITA19880530
ITA19880505
ITA19890309
FRA19880422
GER19881114
ALB19880709
ITA19890603
AUT19880929
RUS19880625
ITA19880217
ITA19880520
ITA19880323
FRA19891109
ITA19881026
SUI19880416
ITA19890822
ITA19881213
ITA19890122
GBR19880304
GER19890303
HUN19880715
ITA19890602
ITA19890603
ITA19880311
ITA19880626
ITA19881213
ITA19890214
ITA19890821
BEL19890828
ITA19880722
BEL19880317
ITA19881005
ITA19881002
ITA19880207
ALB19890618
ITA19890723
ITA19881117
ITA19890523
ITA19880302
ITA19890824
FRA19880803
ITA19880310

CONCORRENTE

SERAFINO Raffaele
KLOTZ Tim

NUBER Patrick
VERSCHOORE Michael
DOWSETT Alex
GUIDETTI Andrea
WEICHT Michael
BALLERINI Stefano
RADONI Christopher
MAKAROV Maxim
CALDERAN Alessandro
SOKOLOV Dmitry
BERTOLANI Mirko
FURDI Blaz

BAUMAN Sebastian
FEDRIGO Leonida

VAN ZANABEEK Roman
PAPALE Pasquale
CASINI Alessio
COLEDAN Marco
PONTIERI Roberto
TOKAREV Evgeny
GUARNIERI Michele
ZOIDL Riccardo
CICCIARI Giuseppe
GATTONI Luca

LANZI Federico
ESPOSITO Samuele
ANICHINI Samuele
IANNETTA Danilo
AZAM Antonin
KATTENSTROTH Nikolai
HAXHI Ervin
PETRUCCA Fabio
KRIZEK Matthias

SILIN Egor

FAVRELLO Alessandro
IACHINI Marco
PAROLIN Stefano
BEBIANO Remy

FORO' Fabio
SAGGIORATO Mirco
PERTICA Nathan
PROVENZANO Vincenzo
BOCCHIOLA Giorgio
BURKE Steven
SCHMIEG Christophe
MOLNAR Istvan
BIANCONI Maicol
LANFRANCO Paolo
MARZOTTI Riccardo
GERINI Fabio
CHIUSOLO Vincenzo
COPPOLINO Mario
ROSINI Lorenzo
DEBUSSCHERE Jens
RECCHIA Marco

DRON Boris

ORTO Pietro
PARRINELLO Antonio
ALESSANDRINI Emiliano
SHAHAJ Ndricim

DEL CUCINA Gianni
CAVASIN Daniele
ROSETTI Francesco
TIRACORRENDO Lorenzo
VISCIANO Fausto
PIERET Etienne

CALI Cristian
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88
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89
88
88
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89
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ITA
GER
GER
BEL
GBR
ITA
GER
ITA
FRA
RUS
ITA
RUS
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
GER
ALB
ITA
AUT
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
GER
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ALB
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA

NAZ COD SQUADRA TEMPO
U.C. LE CASE 1:50'05
RADSPORTVERBAND WURTTEMB1:50'05
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 1:50'05
VELO CLUB STRUCCHI 1:50'05
GREAT BRITAIN CYCLING TE 1:50'05
VELO CLUB STRUCCHI 1:50'05
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 1:50'05
S.S. AQUILA 1:50'05
BIKE-CLUB VALLAURIS 1:50'05
NAZIONALE RUSSIA 1:50'05
ACD RINASCITA ORMELLE 1:50°05
NAZIONALE RUSSIA 1:50'05
CYCLING TEAM NIAL NIZZOL 1:50'05
SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM 1:50'05
SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM 1:50'05
SOLVEPI QUADRIFOGLIO MIC 1:50'05
NEDERLAND NATIONAL TEAM 1:50'05
US ARIANNA RIMOR 1:50'05
GS CANTIERE 1:50'05
ACD RINASCITA ORMELLE 1:50'05
ASD CIPRIANI GESTRI 1:50'05
NAZIONALE RUSSIA 1:50'05
VELO CLUB STRUCCHI 1:50'05
AUSTRIA 1:50'05
RAPPRESENTATIVA SICILIA 1:50°05
JUVENES CIS RSM 1:50'05
MX4 VIGILI DEL FUOCO /B 1:50°05
VELOCLUB NOTARESCO 999 1:50'05
G.S.VELOSPORT 1995 S.CRO 1:50'05
MX4 VIGILI DEL FUOCO /B 1:50'05
NATIONALE FRANCE 1:50'05
RADSPORTVERBAND WURTTEMB1:50'05
G.S.VELOSPORT 1995 S.CRO 1:50'05
MX4 VIGILI DEL FUOCO /B 1:50"18
AUSTRIA 1:50"18
NAZIONALE RUSSIA 1:50'18
ASD POSTUMIA 73 CICLISMO 1:50"18
VELOCLUB NOTARESCO 999 1:50"18
ASD POSTUMIA 73 CICLISMO 1:50'22
BIKE-CLUB VALLAURIS 1:50'22
U.S.RAPAGNANESE 1:50'22
SCHUMACHER AEROFLEX SLOW 1:50'22
U.S.BIASSONO LESCO 1:50'22
G.S. UBALDO SIGNORI 1:50'22
U.S.BIASSONO LESCO 1:50'22
GREAT BRITAIN CYCLING TE 1:50'22
RADSPORTVERBAND WURTTEMB1:50'22
NATIONAL HONGRIE 1:50'22
U.C. LE CASE 1:50'22
BIKE-CLUB VALLAURIS 1:50'22
ASD CIPRIANI GESTRI 1:50'22
MX3 BERTI MOBILI/ ASD M 1:50'22
G.S.CICL.CEPAGATTI INTIN 1:50'22
MX3 BERTI MOBILI/ ASD M 1:50'22
G.S.VELOSPORT 1995 S.CRO 1:50'29
ROYALE LIGUE VELOC.BELGE 1:50'29
ASD POSTUMIA 73 CICLISMO 1:50'29
ROYALE LIGUE VELOC.BELGE 1:50'29
CYCLING TEAM VANGI DI NA 1:50'29
G.S. UBALDO SIGNORI 1:50'29
RAPPRES.EMILIA ROMAGNA 1:50'29
MX2 MADIGAN DICK / POZZA 1:50'29
ASD CIPRIANI GESTRI 1:50'29
U.C.CONSCIO PEDALE DEL S 1:50'34
G.S.VELOSPORT 1995 S.CRO 1:50'34
A.C.PRATESE 1927 GRASSI 1:50'34
VELO CLUB STRUCCHI 1:50'34
NATIONALE FRANCE 1:50'34
ASPIRATORI OTELLI CAS.ZA 1:50'34

ITA

DISTACCO ABB
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25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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38
38
38
38
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
54
54
54
54
54
54
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ORD NUM

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

48
118
88
106
39
130
72
160
134
101
71
73
141
102

165
99

ISCRITTI

PARTITI

ARRIVATI

COD UcClI

GER19890505
ITA19880217
ITA19891220
ITA19890804
FRA19880524
ITA19890822
ITA19890504
ITA19891003
ITA19890927
ITA19880329
ITA19880811
ITA19890203
ITA19880813
ITA19880713
ITA19891014
ITA19890420
ITA19880609
ITA19891108
SLO19880521
ITA19890702
ITA19880913
ITA19880419
ITA19890408
ITA19881108
ITA19880714
ITA19890620
ITA19880323
ITA19890903
ITA19880217
ITA19890204
ITA19880429
ITA19890629
ALB19890907
ITA19881107
ITA19880714
HUN19880501
ITA19891108
HUN19890818
ITA19890612
ITA19890405

168

168

166

NON PARTITI 0

NON ARRIVATI 2

FUORI TEMPO MASSIMO 0

120
98

ITA19880124
ITA19880119

CONCORRENTE

LAGELER Sascha
PANDOLFINI Eric
VANSO Plinio Eric

DE SCISCIOLO Alessandro
GALLOPIN Tony
BIRINDELLI Francesco
MACCARI Raffaele
GINGHIALI Matteo
PRATESI Gabriele
LASCA Francesco
MANGIAVACCA Vittorio
DI CURZIO Danilo
BANELLI Simone
VIRGILI Fabio
LUCCHETTI Nicola
MELI Marco

RIZZO Riccardo
GAGGIA Marco

BASA Tadej
VAGNARELLI Samoca
DE PATRE Roberto
GAVAZZI Lorenzo
TARCHI Niccolo'
WATERS Denny
CELLAI Marco
PACELLA Stefano
VANIN Gilberto
BERNINI Thomas
LORENZON Davide
DORIO Gianluca
TORTOMASI Matteo
ZANETTI Andrea

IBI Alfons

CURRENTI Giuseppe
RIGAMONTI Andrea
KOVACS Viktor
RIMINUCCI Marco
SCHIPP Oliver
BELCARI Nicolo'
MORETTI Andrea

VANNI Julian
GISMONDI Walter

28-29-30 APRILE, 1-MAGGIO 2006
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89
88
89
89
88
89
89
89
89
88
88
89
88
88
89
89
88
89
88
89
88
88
89
88
88
89
88
89
88
89
88
89
89
88
88
88
89
89
89
89

88
88

NAZ COD SQUADRA

GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ALB
ITA
ITA
HUN
ITA
HUN
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

TEMPO
RADSPORTVERBAND WURTTEMB 1:50'34
JUVENES CIS RSM 1:50'43
U.C.CONSCIO PEDALE DEL S 1:50'43
G.S.CICL.CEPAGATTI INTIN 1:50'45
NATIONALE FRANCE 1:50'45
MX2 MADIGAN DICK / POZZA 1:50'45
CYCLING TEAM NIAL NIZZOL 1:50'45
MX4 VIGILI DEL FUOCO / B 1:50'45
S.S. AQUILA 1:50'45
MX1 MENGONI USA / CAMPOC 1:50'45
CYCLING TEAM NIAL NIZZOL 1:50'48
VELOCLUB NOTARESCO 999 1:50'51
US ARIANNA RIMOR 1:50'53
MX1 MENGONI USA / CAMPOC 1:50'53
MX1 MENGONI USA / CAMPOC 1:50'53
RAPPRESENTATIVA SICILIA 1:50'56
GS CANTIERE 1:50'56
SOLVEPI QUADRIFOGLIO MIC 1:50'58
SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM 1:51°00
U.S.RAPAGNANESE 1:51'04
VELOCLUB NOTARESCO 999 1:51'06
ASPIRATORI OTELLI CAS.ZA 1:51'06
S.S. AQUILA 1:51"11
GS CANTIERE 1:51'20
US ARIANNA RIMOR 1:51'30
G.S.CICL.CEPAGATTI INTIN 1:51'31
U.C.CONSCIO PEDALE DEL S 1:51'38
ASD CIPRIANI GESTRI 1:51'41
SOLVEPI QUADRIFOGLIO MIC 1:51'52
CYCLING TEAM VANGI DI NA 1:52'13
G.S.CICL.CEPAGATTI INTIN 1:52'28
A.C.PRATESE 1927 GRASSI 1:52'41
ASPIRATORI OTELLI CAS.ZA 1:52'53
RAPPRESENTATIVA SICILIA 1:53'26
U.S.BIASSONO LESCO 1:53'52
NATIONAL HONGRIE 1:57'52
JUVENES CIS RSM 2:04'47
NATIONAL HONGRIE 2:04'50
GS CANTIERE 2:05'27
U.S.RAPAGNANESE 2:05'31
JUVENES CIS RSM NA 1° TAPPA
U.S.RAPAGNANESE NA 1° TAPPA

DISTACCO ABB

54
1'03
1'03
1'05
1'05
1'05
1'05
1'05
1'05
1'05
1'08
111
113
113
113
1'16
1'16
118
120
124
126
1'26
131
1'40
1'50
1'51
1'58
2'01
212
2'33
2'48
3'01
313
3'46
4'12
8'12

15'07
15'10
15'47
15'51
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